
1

 MTC
2019



2



3

1.  ....................................................................................................................... 4
1.1  .................................... .......................................................................... 4
1.2  ...................................................................................................................... 8
1.3  .................................................................................... ............................... 9

2.  .............................................................................................. .......................... 23
2.1  ......................................................................... ................................ 23
2.2  ....................................................................... ................................. 26
2.3  ................................................................... ................................. 33

3.  ................................................................................. ....................................... 36
3.1  .............................................................. ........................................... 36
3.2  ...................................................................................................... 49
3.3  ......................................................................... .............................. 51

4.  ......................................................................................................................... 59
4.1  ....................................................................................................................... 59
4.2  ............................................................................ .......................................... 68

5.  .................................................................................................................. 69



4

1.  – 1.1 



5

1.1 



6

1.1 



7

1.1 



8

1.2 



9

1.3 



10

1.3 



11

1.3 



12

1.3 



13

1.3 



14

1.3 



15

1.3 



16

1.3 



17

1.3 
drátěný

drátěný drátěný
drátěný drátěný



18

1.3 
drátěný

 drátěný drátěný  
 drátěný drátěný



19

1.3 
drátěný

Podélné dráty



20

1.3 
drátěný



21

1.3 
drátěný  

drátěný



22

1.3 

drátěný



23

drátěný

2.  – 2.1 



24

2.1 



25

drátěný drátěný

2.1 



26

drátěný

2.2 



27

drátěný drátěný

2.2 

Varianta 1 Varianta 2



28

drátěný

2.2 



29

2.2 



30

2.2 



31

2.2 



32

2.2 



33

2.3 



34

2.3 



35

2.3 



36

3.  – 3.1 



37

3.1 



38

3.1 



39

drátěný

3.1 



40

drátěný

3.1 



41

3.1 
drátěného



42

3.1 
drátěného



43

3.1 
drátěný



44

3.1 
 

drátěný



45

3.1 
 

drátěný



46

3.1 



47

3.1 
 

drátěný  



48

3.1  
drátěný

Šroubovák

Pohled

Distan ní profilový most
Podélný drát pro drát ný žlab



49

3.2 
drátěný



50

3.2 
drátěný

Distan ní profilový most

Pohled

Šroubovák

Podélný drát m ížkového žlabu



51

3.3 
drátěný

Oboustranné 
umíst ní  
GRSM 6

Utahovací moment 
šroub  15 Nm

Pohled shora



52

3.3 
drátěný

Utahovací moment 
šroub  15 Nm

Oboustranné 
umíst ní  
GRSM 6

Pohled z boku



53

drátěný

3.3 

Utahovací moment
šroub  8 Nm



54

3.3 

Utahovací moment 
šroub  8 Nm



55

drátěný

3.3 



56

3.3 

Utahovací moment 
šroub  15 Nm



57

3.3 



58

3.3 

Nosný profil

Utahovací  
moment  
šroub  4 Nm

  Profilovaná   
  kolejnice



59

Zemnící drátěný

4.  – 4.1 



60

drátěného  
í drátěný

4.1 



61

í drátěný

4.1 



62

drátěný

4.1 



63

4.1 



64

4.1 



65

drátěný

4.1 



66

4.1 



67

drátěný

4.1 



68

drátěného

4.2 



69

5. ZACHOVÁNÍ  – drátěných 
MTC 54.100 - MTC 54.400

drátěného  

Drátěný  

 

Hmoždinka



70

drátěného  

Drátěný  

 

5. ZACHOVÁNÍ

Hmoždinka

Hmoždinka



71

drátěného  

Drátěný  

5. ZACHOVÁNÍ

Hmoždinka

Hmoždinka



72

drátěných

Drátěný  

Drátěný  

5. ZACHOVÁNÍ



73



74

Niedax GmbH & Co. KG
Asbacher Straße 141
D-53545 Linz/Rhein

Postfach 1286
D-53541 Linz/Rhein

Tel: +49 (0) 2644/5606-0
Fax: +49 (0) 2644/5606-13

info@niedax.de
www.niedax.de St

an
d 

08
/2

01
9


